
ROLL IT UP
 Fresh Paratha or  Naan
Served with mint yoghurt, cucumber, lettuce & onions.

SEEKH KEBAB
SEEKH KEBAB GO LARGE

DESI CHICKEN TIKKA

BUTTER CHICKEN

CHILLI PANEER

Add chips for extra 

CHIPPIES
CHUTNEE POTATO TWISTER
Fried in our special batter, spiced with your �avour
& topped with our Chutnée’s 

KEBAB & TIKKA
Glazed chilli chips with mozzarella cheese,
fried onions and peppers.

MASALA CHIPS
Glazed chilli chips with fried onions and peppers.

GUNPOWDER CHIPS
Fried chips seasoned with our dried in-house spices.

CHIPS

ROTI OR PARATHA
A choice of curry accompanied by 2 freshly cooked 
rotis or parathas. Comes with side salad and raita.

KEEMA MATTAR

BUTTER CHICKEN

LAHORI CHANA MASALA

Eastern de l ights  with western f inesseVEGETATIAN VEGAN NUTS GLUTEN-FREEGLUTEN-FREESPECIALS Follow & share  your  exper i ence @chutnee.london

MILK CAKES
Available in:     Lotus        Oreo        Fererro             Pistachio

CHEESECAKES & CAKES FROM
A selection of cheesecakes and cakes.

GULAB JAMUN  Add Ice Cream for extra £1.95
Brown dumplings accompanied with a chocolate covered desi 
biscuit and berries.

BROWNIE VOLCANO
A sizzling chocolate brownie base topped with
vanilla ice cream and chocolate sauce.

GAJAR HALWA Add Ice Cream for extra £1.95
A sweet carrot dessert with white vanilla ice cream topped o� with 
pistachio sauce and crushed pistachios.

MATILDA CAKE
A sizzling chocolate brownie base topped with
vanilla ice cream and pistachio sauce.

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£2.99

£7.95

£5.95

£4.25

£2.95

PISTACHIO & COCONUT
The �avour of the year. French toast drizzled with 
pistachio sauce, coconut �akes comes with pistachio 
nuts and ice cream.

MILK CHOCOLATE DELIGHT
Served with a scoop of vanilla ice cream, layers of 
milk chocolate on soft brioche bread with Cadbury’s 
�ake.

LOTUS TEMPTATION
Saucy saucy calling all Lotus lovers
- this one's for you. The perfect balance of lotus, 
fruits, ice cream and a bisco� biscuit.

£8.50

£4.95

£3.95

£6.95

£3.95

£9.95

£10.95

£10.95

£10.95

 (comes with berr i es)

£5.95
£6.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.50

£2.00

£7.50

£7.50

£6.95

THE LOADED JACKETS
We bring you a British classic ‘The Jacket Potato’
with an Eastern cultural twist – to suit your palette.

KEEMA MATTAR & CHEESE

BUTTER CHICKEN & CHEESE

MASALA BEANS & CHEESE

FRENCH TOAST

KIDS
MARGARHERITA NAAN PIZZA
CHICKEN TIKKA AND CHIPS
CHICKEN NUGGETS AND CHIPS

£5.95
£5.50
£5.50

DESSERTS

Add strawberry sauce  opt i onal  £1

STUFFED PARATHAS
Freshly made parathas with a choice of �lling. 

ALOO PARATHA

KEEMA PARATHA

CHEESE PARATHA

£4.50

£5.95

£3.95

New Items



POACHED EGGS & AVACADO ON TOAST
Sourdough bread topped with Avacado & poached 
eggs. Drizzled over with of our Badshahi Chutnée.
ALOO WHEELS
Spiced mashed potato-�lled rolled paratha, combining 
�avour and convenience served with Hunza Chutnée.

Add Extras: 2 Hashbrowns £2.00,1 Rasher £1.75,
Masala Beans £1.95, 1 Egg £1.75, 1 Sausage £2.00,
Toast £0.50

BREAKFAST BUNS
OMELETTE (onions & coriander)
SAUSAGE AND RASHERS
SAUSAGE
Extra Toppings: £0.40
Chilli & Cheese

CHICKEN TIKKA TOASTIE
Triple-layered with tender Chicken Tikka with a fresh mozzarella and 
onions. Topped with our signature sauces.

VADA WOW
Our PINK poppy seed bun Vada Pav, �lled with spiced potato, 
onions and house sauces.

KEEMA TOASTIE
Triple-layered with authentic keema mattar and fresh mozzarella 
and onions. Topped with our signature sauces.

THE NAAN PIZZERIA
Showcasing a 10” inch eastern western fusion. A house tomato 
Chutnée base, mozzarella cheese, topped with 3 toppings (1 
main and 2 additional toppings). 
Why not add more toppings?

NAAN PIZZERIA £7.95  +TOPPINGS £0.95

MAIN TOPPINGS
Chicken Tikka, Lamb Sheesh Kebab, Keema Mattar, Paneer.

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
Coriander, Red Onions, Peppers, Spring Onions, Jalapenos,  
Green Chilli, Mushrooms.

APPETISERS
THE PUNJAB SAMOSAS
(2) £3.95 (4) £7.50
Crispy pastry with a mix of vegetables in
a traditional Punjabi spice mix.
CHEF'S SPECIAL LAMB SAMOSAS
(2) £4.50 (4) £7.95
Tender spiced lamb mince with traditional spices
and green peas in a golden pastry.
DAHI PURI
5 Puri’s �lled with special mix, yoghurt, coriander, 
Chutnée’s and sev.
PANI PURI MELODY
5 Puri’s �lled with a special mix on a bed of Bombay mix. 
Accompanied with a choice of pani.
PAPRI CHAAT
A yogurt base, bhoodhi, chickpeas, spiced potatoes, 
onions and cucumber. Served with our Chutnée’s.
SAMOSA CHAAT         
In addition to our classic special, we have added a crispy 
samosa and chana base for you to dip into!
OKRA FRIES
Okra fries are crispy, seasoned slices of okra,
fried to perfection.

Badshahi Chutnée
From the streets of Lahore, we bring you the perfect combination 
of sweet and tangy �avours with this chutnée.

Hunza Chutnée
A recipe that has come through generations. A taste that takes you 
back to the homeland, fresh coriander with a hint of chilli that gives you 
an everlasting tingle.

Taj Mahal Chutnée
Igniting your tastebuds with our �ery special mix with a sweety mango 
base.

Red Fort Chutnée
A traditional dipping sauce from our South Asian ancestry. Extra spicy 
with the wonderful tones of garlic brings you an ideal condiment to add 
to your Chutnée favourites.

OUR SIGNATURE HANDCRAFTED CHUTNÉE’S £1.00

BREAKFAST
FULL ENGLISH & CHAII  Malai, Karak or Pink
2 Fried/Scrambled eggs, 2 sausages,
2 hash browns, 2 chicken rashers, mushrooms, masala 
beans and 1 toast.
DESI BREAKFAST & CHAII  Malai, Karak or Pink     
Masala omelette (onions & coriander), 2 parathas or roti, 
house special achar, masala beans and Lahori channa.
HALWA CHANA PURI & CHAII  Malai, Karak or Pink
Fresh halwa, sprinkled with coconut, savory chickpeas, 
served with freshly made �u�y puris.
CHOLE BHATURE & CHAII  Malai, Karak or Pink
Fresh chana masala and halwa with freshly made bhature
with a side of achar (pickle).
OMELETTE PARATHA
Fresh paratha with Onions, Coriander,
Masala Omelette served as a roll.

£5.75

£5.75

£5.95

£6.25

£5.50

£10.95

£9.95

£8.95

£8.95

£4.50

£7.95

£5.95

BAZAAR BITES 
BOMBAY CHILLI CHEESE TOASTIE
Triple-layered with our signature spiced aloo mix, 
onions, mozzarella, green chillies, cucumber and hari 
chutney. Accompanied with a side of Chutnée

SWEET CHILLI PANEER FUSION
Enjoy our Sweet Chilli Paneer, featuring stir-fried
paneer, peppers, and onions for a burst of �avor.

CHAPLI EXPRESS BURGER
A succulent lamb patty, mozzarella, lettuce, onions, and 
vibrant hari chutney in a soft bun. Double patty

£6.25

£6.75

£6.50

£7.50

£6.50

£4.75

£6.50

Make it a meal £3.50

BLOSSOM AFTERNOON TEA
£30pp OR 2 For £55
Advanced booking only.

(Vegetarian option available.)

£3.25
£3.95
£3.50

New Items


